
WTRC - LUBBOCK TX
HOT Dam 2016 2 MILE
Age Group Results
August 13, 2016
Results By WTRC

Male OA
Place               Name                 City                 Age     
Overall  Total Time
1                   Samuel Higgins       Lubbock  TEXAS       19      
1           11:18.5

Male 2M Winners
Place               Name                 City                 Age     
Overall  Total Time
2                   Ben Miller           Luboock  TEXAS       27      
2           11:47.6

Male  7 to  9
Place               Name                 City                 Age     
Overall  Total Time
1                   Grayson Hastings     Lubbock  TEXAS       9       
20          15:37.2
2                   Cooper Manning       Lubbock  TEXAS       9       
55          17:47.5
3                   Dylan Stone          Hale Center  TEXAS   9       
62          18:21.0
4                   Eli Paden            Slaton  TEXAS        9       
80          20:49.3
5                   Daniel Perez         Tahoka  TEXAS        7       
92          24:41.6

Male 10 to 12
Place               Name                 City                 Age     
Overall  Total Time
1                   Lathen Myers         Lubbock  TEXAS       10      
9           14:23.8
2                   Jaxon Burnett        Lubbock  TEXAS       12      
16          15:04.9
3                   Reese Turner         Lubbock  TEXAS       10      
23          15:41.4
4                   Chandler Norman      Lubbock  TEXAS       12      
38          16:30.5
5                   Lee Taylor           Lubbock  TEXAS       12      
47          16:56.1
6                   Zane Horn            Lubbock  TEXAS       10      
74          19:16.3
7                   Chase Clark          Earth  TEXAS         10      
78          20:00.5

Male 13 to 15
Place               Name                 City                 Age     
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Overall  Total Time
1                   Dominic Gonzalez     Lubbock  TEXAS       14      
4           12:31.5
2                   Ben Hudson           Lubbock  TEXAS       15      
58          18:03.4
3                   Alex Lopez           Wolfforth  TEXAS     14      
91          23:37.9

Male 16 to 19
Place               Name                 City                 Age     
Overall  Total Time
1                   Christopher Gaschen  Lubbock  TEXAS       19      
3           12:19.2
2                   Austin Jackson       Lubbock  TEXAS       16      
8           14:17.6
3                   Gabel Truong         Lubbock  TEXAS       16      
11          14:33.5
4                   Zane Peña            Lubbock  TEXAS       16      
44          16:43.6

Male 20 to 24
Place               Name                 City                 Age     
Overall  Total Time
1                   Joshua Truong        Lubbock  TEXAS       21      
50          17:23.6

Male 25 to 29
Place               Name                 City                 Age     
Overall  Total Time
1                   Ben Miller           Luboock  TEXAS       27      
2           11:47.6
2                   Tyler Richardson     Lubbock  TEXAS       28      
26          15:49.4
3                   Adam Salinas         Lubbock  TX          29      
34          16:12.9

Male 30 to 34
Place               Name                 City                 Age     
Overall  Total Time
1                   Matt McCallister     Ransom Cnyn  TEXAS   34      
5           12:33.3
2                   Emmanuel Ramirez     Lubbock  TEXAS       33      
7           14:04.7

Male 35 to 39
Place               Name                 City                 Age     
Overall  Total Time
1                   Tyler Trammel        Lubbock  TEXAS       37      
70          18:59.1

Male 40 to 44
Place               Name                 City                 Age     
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Overall  Total Time
1                   Ricardo Flores Jr    Lubbock  TEXAS       41      
27          15:50.6
2                   Kenny Powell         Lubbock  TEXAS       42      
31          16:02.7
3                   Russ Horn            Lubbock  TEXAS       42      
75          19:16.5

Male 45 to 49
Place               Name                 City                 Age     
Overall  Total Time
1                   Glen Poklikuha       Lubbock  TEXAS       45      
6           13:13.5

Male 50 to 54
Place               Name                 City                 Age     
Overall  Total Time
1                   Adam Flores          Lubbock  TEXAS       50      
12          14:37.0
2                   Rudy Ramirez         Lubbock  TEXAS       52      
18          15:18.3
3                   Rick Rinehart        Lubbock  TEXAS       51      
95          25:06.6

Male 55 to 59
Place               Name                 City                 Age     
Overall  Total Time
1                   Mitch Monroe         Lubbock  TEXAS       56      
14          14:53.6
2                   Arturo Reyes         Wolfforth  TEXAS     55      
61          18:17.4

Male 60 to 64
Place               Name                 City                 Age     
Overall  Total Time
1                   Gonzalo Ramirez      Lubbock  TEXAS       60      
37          16:19.5
2                   Fred Constancio      Lubbock  TEXAS       63      
65          18:39.1
3                   Jim Thompson         Plainview  TEXAS     61      
85          22:27.7
4                   Marcelino Banda      Lubbock  TEXAS       63      
100         28:31.5
5                   Tony Roman           Lubbock  TEXAS       64      
115         37:27.4

Male 65 to 69
Place               Name                 City                 Age     
Overall  Total Time
1                   Jerry Morris         Lubbock  TEXAS       65      
33          16:11.7
2                   Darrel McMillen      Lubbock  TEXAS       69      
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36          16:16.3
3                   Fred Weber           Lubbock  TEXAS       65      
63          18:24.0
4                   Mike Kelley          Lubbock  TEXAS       67      
88          22:43.0

Male 70 to 74
Place               Name                 City                 Age     
Overall  Total Time
1                   James Pratt          Lubbock  TX          74      
97          26:43.5
2                   Richard Lampe        Lubbock  TX          72      
98          27:08.5

Male 75 and Over
Place               Name                 City                 Age     
Overall  Total Time
1                   Bill Felton          Lubbock  TX          81      
96          25:25.7
2                   James Bone           Lubbock  TEXAS       77      
105         34:12.6

Female Overall
Place               Name                 City                 Age     
Overall  Total Time
1                   Reese Pena           Lubbock  TEXAS       9       
10          14:24.3

Female 2M Winners
Place               Name                 City                 Age     
Overall  Total Time
2                   Samantha Manning     Lubbock  TEXAS       12      
13          14:50.5

Female  7 to  9
Place               Name                 City                 Age     
Overall  Total Time
1                   Averi Duncan         Lubbock  TEXAS       9       
59          18:11.6
2                   Bryleigh Norman      Lubbock  TEXAS       9       
71          19:08.8
3                   Daelyn Pena          Lubbock  TEXAS       7       
82          21:20.6

Female 10 to 12
Place               Name                 City                 Age     
Overall  Total Time
1                   Samantha Manning     Lubbock  TEXAS       12      
13          14:50.5
2                   Claire Simpson       Lubbock  TEXAS       12      
17          15:08.4
3                   Mahalia Delgado      Earth  TEXAS         12      
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19          15:27.0
4                   Emma Lopez           Wolfforth  TEXAS     12      
21          15:38.1
5                   Saylor Corelis       Lubbock  TEXAS       11      
43          16:42.3
6                   Ellianna Perez       Tahoka  TEXAS        11      
84          22:08.5
7                   Grace James          Lubbock  TEXAS       12      
90          23:37.1
8                   Jarah Eaton          Lbk  TX              10      
106         35:44.8
9                   Haley Smith          Lbk  TX              12      
113         36:58.5

Female 13 to 15
Place               Name                 City                 Age     
Overall  Total Time
1                   Jordan Johnson       Abilene  TEXAS       14      
15          15:01.2
2                   Kyden Corelis        Lubbock  TEXAS       14      
45          16:54.8
3                   Angel Darden         Earth  TX            15      
66          18:41.3
4                   Rainey Payne         Lubbock  TEXAS       14      
67          18:48.3
5                   Jade Saddler         Lubbock  TEXAS       15      
68          18:49.9
6                   Mariah Casares       Earth  TX            15      
79          20:15.0
7                   Jizelle Eaton        Lbk  TX              15      
108         35:45.8

Female 16 to 19
Place               Name                 City                 Age     
Overall  Total Time
1                   Jaiden Eaton         Lbk  TX              16      
28          15:51.3
2                   Brylie Corelis       Lubbock  TEXAS       16      
30          15:58.6
3                   Charisma James       Lubbock  TEXAS       16      
42          16:40.4
4                   Brenna Mendoza       Earth  TX            16      
46          16:56.1
5                   Reagan Payne         Lubbock  TEXAS       16      
51          17:24.6
6                   Macy Tapp            Lubbock  TEXAS       17      
52          17:24.8
7                   Kaylee Preston       Lubbock  TEXAS       16      
76          19:45.1

Female 20 to 24
Place               Name                 City                 Age     
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Overall  Total Time
1                   Allyson Matthews     Lubbock  TEXAS       20      
25          15:48.4
2                   Janette Rangel       Lubbock  TEXAS       24      
40          16:37.5
3                   Emily Espinoza       Lubbock  TEXAS       21      
41          16:38.9
4                   Bethany Lowrie       Lubbock  TX          21      
48          16:58.3
5                   Amanda Morris        Lubbock  TEXAS       24      
49          17:08.2
6                   Beth Burks           Lubbock  TEXAS       23      
77          19:57.0

Female 25 to 29
Place               Name                 City                 Age     
Overall  Total Time
1                   Emily Holt           Lubbock  TEXAS       27      
24          15:41.9
2                   Ashley West          Lubbock  TEXAS       27      
29          15:52.5
3                   Steph McVay          Lubbock  TEXAS       27      
53          17:30.8
4                   Sydney Bacon         Lubbock  TEXAS       25      
54          17:32.8

Female 30 to 34
Place               Name                 City                 Age     
Overall  Total Time
1                   Rebecca McCallister  Ransom Cnyn  TEXAS   33      
35          16:16.2
2                   Amber Stone          Hale Center  TEXAS   30      
73          19:13.0
3                   Robbie Vittitow      Lubbock  TEXAS       33      
81          21:16.4
4                   Jessica Alquist      Lubbock  TEXAS       31      
94          24:50.4
5                   Christina Ramirez    Lubbock  TEXAS       30      
101         28:32.6

Female 35 to 39
Place               Name                 City                 Age     
Overall  Total Time
1                   Jill Simpson         Lubbock  TEXAS       38      
32          16:02.9
2                   Mindy Flores         Lubbock  TEXAS       37      
39          16:32.4
3                   Sarah Pena           Lubbock  TEXAS       35      
69          18:55.2
4                   Jinna Norman         Lubbock  TEXAS       37      
72          19:10.1
5                   Heather Devore       Lubbock  TX          35      
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93          24:47.4
6                   Aubrey Calvert       Lubbock  TX          36      
102         31:24.7
7                   Jennifer Tavarez     Lbk  TX              39      
111         36:56.1

Female 40 to 44
Place               Name                 City                 Age     
Overall  Total Time
1                   Molly Manning        Lubbock  TEXAS       42      
56          17:50.8
2                   Melissa Esquibel     Lubbock  TEXAS       44      
57          17:58.0
3                   Stacy Cain           Lubbock  TEXAS       43      
83          21:36.2
4                   Lisa Preston         Lubbock  TEXAS       42      
103         32:28.6
5                   Jamie Mendoza        Earth  TEXAS         43      
107         35:45.4
6                   Zabdy Smith          Lbk  TX              40      
114         36:58.5

Female 45 to 49
Place               Name                 City                 Age     
Overall  Total Time
1                   Sandra Mulsow        Lubbock  TEXAS       48      
64          18:24.6
2                   Lori Ware            Levelland  TEXAS     47      
86          22:14
3                   Liz Covarrubias      Levelland  TEXAS     47      
92          24:15
4                   Vanessa Loza         Lbk  TX              46      
112         36:57.3

Female 50 to 54
Place               Name                 City                 Age     
Overall  Total Time
1                   Connie Waddell       Wolfforth  TEXAS     51      
22          15:39.7
2                   Mary Ann Rinehart    Lubbock  TEXAS       52      
60          18:15.7
3                   Tommie Gressett      Lubbock  TEXAS       54      
109         35:45.9
4                   Kim Ammons           Lbk  TX              50      
110         35:54.8

Female 55 to 59
Place               Name                 City                 Age     
Overall  Total Time
1                   Ann Hodges           Wolfforth  TX        59      
104         32:32.2
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Female 60 to 64
Place               Name                 City                 Age     
Overall  Total Time
1                   Debby Roman          Lubbock  TEXAS       61      
89          22:45.9
2                   Orfila Banda         Lubbock  TEXAS       61      
99          28:31.2

Female 65 and Over
Place               Name                 City                 Age     
Overall  Total Time
1                   Ana De Hoyos         Levelland  TEXAS     69      
116         39:00.0
2                   Josie Aleman         Lubbock  TEXAS       65      
117         40:28.1

HOT Dam 2016
Age Graded Results-2M
August 13, 2016
2M - CLY/ATH

Female Finishers
Place            Name              City              Age  Gender    
Actual Time      Net Time
    1            Amelia Littlefield Lubbock  TEXAS   36   F             
25:04.8       24:50.6
    2            Artie Corelis     Lubbock  TEXAS    50   F             
27:49.2       24:51.8
    3            Yvette Perez      Tahoka  TEXAS     37   F             
28:34.4       28:12.2
    4            Yvonne Banda      Lubbock  TEXAS    35   F             
28:41.0       28:29.8
    5            Debbie Johnson    Buffalo Spg Lk  TX55   F             
35:45.8       30:13.4

Male Finishers
Place            Name              City              Age  Gender    
Actual Time      Net Time
    1            Lance Ward        Lubbock  TEXAS    48   M             
18:42.8       16:43.2
-----------------------------------------------------------------
----------------

HOT Dam 2016 5 MILE
Age Group Results
August 13, 2016

Male Overall
Place               Name                City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                   Isaac Placencia     Lubbock  TEXAS      25    
1         29:53.7
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Male 5Mile Winners
Place               Name                City                Age   
Overall Total Time
2                   Jett Buchanan       Lubbock  TEXAS      18    
2         31:36.5

Male 13 to 15
Place               Name                City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                   Ret Taylor          Lubbock  TEXAS      15    
3         31:50.2
2                   William Springer    Lubbock  TEXAS      15    
36        41:28.2
3                   Skyhlar Myers       Lubbock  TEXAS      14    
43        42:30.2
4                   Noah McDowell       Lubbock  TEXAS      15    
52        45:26.6
5                   Wyatt Bailey        Lubbock  TEXAS      14    
56        46:45.3

Male 16 to 19
Place               Name                City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                   Jett Buchanan       Lubbock  TEXAS      18    
2         31:36.5
2                   Jack Bailey         Lubbock  TEXAS      16    
12        34:20.4
3                   Jayton Burnett      Lubbock  TEXAS      17    
13        34:29.8
4                   Alexander Chamales  Lubbock  TEXAS      18    
22        36:11.8
5                   Cesar Amador        Earth  TX           16    
23        36:21.5

Male 25 to 29
Place               Name                City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                   Trent Early         Lubbock  TEXAS      27    
7         33:38.0
2                   John Rushing        Lubbock  TEXAS      25    
19        35:48.2
3                   Cole Martin         Lubbock  TEXAS      25    
30        40:28.7
4                   Jonathan Holmes     Lbk  TX             29    
96        59:47.6

Male 30 to 34
Place               Name                City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                   Mike Lemon          Lubbock  TEXAS      32    
39        42:01.4
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2                   Benjamin Midkiff    Lubbock  TEXAS      34    
92        59:05.4
3                   Jonathan Botros     Lubbock  TEXAS      34    
100     1:03:29.2

Male 35 to 39
Place               Name                City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                   Joshua Leyva        Lubbock  TX         37    
6         33:17.6
2                   Adrian Lock         Lubbock  TEXAS      35    
15        34:49.1
3                   Damon West          Lubbock  TEXAS      36    
16        35:14.9
4                   Jason Calvert       Lubbock  TX         37    
102     1:18:36.8

Male 40 to 44
Place               Name                City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                   Jeremy Pena         Lubbock  TEXAS      41    
9         33:56.4
2                   Dan Preston         Lubbock  TEXAS      42    
29        39:26.0
3                   David Reed          Lubbock  TEXAS      44    
46        43:07.7
4                   Jeff Fisher         Wolfforth  TEXAS    40    
48        43:41.3
5                   Tim Evans           Lubbock  TEXAS      44    
78        53:00.7

Male 45 to 49
Place               Name                City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                   Heath Pennell       Lubbock  TEXAS      48    
5         32:50.7
2                   Kyle Beran          Midland  TEXAS      49    
32        40:57.5
3                   Charles Rives       Amarillo  TEXAS     49    
41        42:19.8
4                   Chad Price          Lubbock  TX         45    
45        42:54.6
5                   Bradley Smith       Lubbock  TEXAS      46    
79        53:22.3
6                   Frank Mendoza       Earth  TEXAS        49    
90        57:38.6

Male 50 to 54
Place               Name                City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                   John Corelis        Lubbock  TEXAS      50    
4         32:26.4
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2                   Martin Montalvo     Plainview  TX       51    
11        34:10.7
3                   Andy Wilson         Ransom Cnyn  TEXAS  52    
14        34:47.1
4                   Mark Woodfin        Lubbock  TX         54    
21        35:56.1
5                   Mike Humphrey       Lubbock  TEXAS      50    
27        38:40.5
6                   Joe Kueser          Lubbock  TEXAS      54    
31        40:30.9
7                   Bobby Hooten        Lubbock  TEXAS      50    
40        42:16.5
8                   Les Kinman          Lubbock  TEXAS      51    
47        43:12.0
9                   Jerry Brito         Lubbock  TEXAS      52    
54        46:10.4
10                  Scott Cain          Lubbock  TEXAS      54    
55        46:16.3

Male 55 to 59
Place               Name                City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                   Popcorn Leonard     Midland  TEXAS      55    
10        34:08.9
2                   Doyen Brinker       Lubbock  TEXAS      55    
20        35:49.1
3                   James Toney         Lubbock  TEXAS      58    
65        49:10.4
4                   Joe Martin          Lubbock  TEXAS      56    
66        49:51.5
5                   David Weagraff      Arlington  TEXAS    56    
70        50:35.3

Male 60 to 64
Place               Name                City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                   Joseph Wilson       Lubbock  TX         60    
26        38:36.8
2                   Richard Akers       Lovington  NM       61    
28        39:22.4
3                   Ed Price            Lubbock  TX         60    
42        42:27.0
4                   Terry Dalton        Lubbock  TEXAS      61    
74        52:17.2

Male 65 to 69
Place               Name                City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                   Ronnie Prigg        Lubbock  TEXAS      65    
63        49:06.4
2                   Michael McDonald    Lubbock  TEXAS      67    
75        52:25.6
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Male 75 and Over
Place               Name                City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                   Gorden Jenkins      Amarillo  TEXAS     75    
88        57:24.8
2                   Ralph Wolf          Lubbock  TX         79    
98      1:00:40.0

Female Overall
Place               Name                City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                   Megan Whitford      Midland  TEXAS      29    
8         33:44.4

Female 5Mile Winners
Place               Name                City                Age   
Overall Total Time
2                   Lory Ioppolo        Lubbock  TEXAS      40    
17        35:33.4

Female 13 to 15
Place               Name                City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                   Bryttn Nutt         Earth  TX           15    
34        41:19.9

Female 16 to 19
Place               Name                City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                   Brooke Arenas       Earth  TX           16    
33        41:15.2
2                   Jaden Deleon        Earth  TX           16    
64        49:08.1
3                   Hannah Crandall     Earth  TX           16    
71        50:47.1
4                   Abby Trevizo        Earth  TX           17    
83        55:45.6
5                   Tatum Hood          Earth  TX           16    
84        55:45.7

Female 20 to 24
Place               Name                City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                   Amber Brown         Lubbock  TEXAS      24    
49        44:56.4
2                   Jessica Martin      Lubbock  TEXAS      24    
51        45:16.0
3                   Savannah Diedrich   Lubbock  TEXAS      23    
59        47:45.8
4                   Sabine Wohlschlag   Lubbock  TEXAS      23    
85        56:01.4
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Female 25 to 29
Place               Name                City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                   Chelsea Christopher Lubbock  TEXAS      26    
37        41:30.8
2                   Toni Kirkes         Lubbock  TEXAS      25    
61        48:36.2
3                   Rachelle Lock       Lubbock  TEXAS      29    
80        53:23.9
4                   Tina E Patrick      Lubbock  TEXAS      28    
94        59:12.0
5                   Aimee Cloutier      Denton  TEXAS       26    
97      1:00:05.1
6                   Kassandra Cauthorn  Lubbock  TEXAS      29    
103     1:24:15.2

Female 30 to 34
Place               Name                City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                   Allison Pennell     Lubbock  TEXAS      33    
24        36:31.1
2                   Tammy Mosteller     Levelland  TEXAS    32    
50        45:06.1
3                   Carly Elzner        Lubbock  TEXAS      31    
53        45:42.1
4                   Kristina Van Allen  Lubbock  TEXAS      32    
68        50:22.9
5                   Claudia Ramos       Lubbock  TEXAS      31    
86        57:21.6
6                   Autumn Lass         Lubbock  TEXAS      30    
89        57:38.1

Female 35 to 39
Place               Name                City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                   Mandy Satterwhite   Lubbock  TEXAS      38    
35        41:23.0
2                   Heather Riley       Plainview  TEXAS    35    
76        52:36.7
3                   Jennifer Haddock    Lubbock  TEXAS      35    
87        57:21.7
4                   Laura Pharis        Levelland  TEXAS    35    
101     1:05:38.1

Female 40 to 44
Place               Name                City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                   Lory Ioppolo        Lubbock  TEXAS      40    
17        35:33.4
2                   Michaela Jansen     Lubbock  TX         43    
25        37:52.3
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3                   Sandra Saenz        Lubbock  TEXAS      41    
60        47:55.5
4                   Deanna Duncan       Lubbock  TEXAS      41    
67        50:21.9

Female 45 to 49
Place               Name                City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                   Tammy Elliot        Lbk  TX             47    
18        35:46.6
2                   Kippi Buchanan      Lubbock  TEXAS      46    
38        41:58.9
3                   Deloras Shubert     Midland  TEXAS      48    
57        47:02.5
4                   Sharla Kinman       Lubbock  TEXAS      48    
58        47:32.9
5                   Ronda Russell       Shallowater  TEXAS  46    
77        52:58.9
6                   Shawna Wilson       Shallowater  TEXAS  49    
81        55:13.1
7                   Heidi Wilson        Ransom Cnyn  TEXAS  48    
99      1:03:05.9

Female 50 to 54
Place               Name                City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                   Margaret Woodfin    Lubbock  TX         52    
69        50:23.9
2                   Ellen Collins       Brownfield  TEXAS   52    
72        51:32.3
3                   Terry Toney         Lubbock  TEXAS      54    
73        51:50.9
4                   Reeda York          Levelland  TX       53    
82        55:22.8
5                   Maryann Schwertner  Wilson  TEXAS       53    
91        58:02.6
6                   Kate Kueser         Lubbock  TEXAS      54    
93        59:09.2
7                   Joanne Rodriguez    Lubbock  TEXAS      53    
95        59:46.6
8                   Mars Bennett        Lubbock  TEXAS      53    
104     1:30:59.0

Female 60 to 64
Place               Name                City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                   Leesa Price         Lubbock  TX         60    
44        42:53.1

Female 65 and Over
Place               Name                City                Age   
Overall Total Time
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1                   Pj Sullivan         Lubbock  TX         71    
62        48:53.5

HOT Dam 2016
Age Graded Results
August 13, 2016
5M - CLY/ATH

Female Finishers
Place            Name               City               Age  
Gender   Actual Time     Net Time
    1            Angie Bermea       Lubbock  TEXAS     52   F            
59:36.4      51:41.4
    2            Gabriela Saldana   Lubbock  TEXAS     53   F          
1:14:10.3    1:03:33.9

Male Finishers
Place            Name               City               Age  
Gender   Actual Time     Net Time
    1            Nathan Paden       Slaton  TEXAS      48   M            
39:52.5      35:54.2
    2            Troy Pratt         Lubbock  TEXAS     50   M            
47:13.4      41:50.1
    3            Jaime Lopez        Wolfforth  TEXAS   43   M            
47:29.8      44:28.8
-----------------------------------------------------------------
----------

HOT Dam 2016
2 MILE OVERALL
August 13, 2016

Place          Name                 City                 Age   
Age Group PlaceTotal Time  Time Back Total Pace
1              Samuel Higgins       Lubbock  TEXAS       19         
1 M 16-19    11:18.5                5:39/M
2              Ben Miller           Luboock  TEXAS       27            
2nd OA    11:47.6     0:29.0     5:54/M
3              Christopher Gaschen  Lubbock  TEXAS       19         
1 M 16-19    12:19.2     1:00.7     6:10/M
4              Dominic Gonzalez     Lubbock  TEXAS       14         
1 M 13-15    12:31.5     1:13.0     6:16/M
5              Matt McCallister     Ransom Cnyn  TEXAS   34         
1 M 30-34    12:33.3     1:14.8     6:17/M
6              Glen Poklikuha       Lubbock  TEXAS       45         
1 M 45-49    13:13.5     1:55.0     6:37/M
7              Emmanuel Ramirez     Lubbock  TEXAS       33         
2 M 30-34    14:04.7     2:46.1     7:02/M
8              Austin Jackson       Lubbock  TEXAS       16         
2 M 16-19    14:17.6     2:59.1     7:09/M
9              Lathen Myers         Lubbock  TEXAS       10         
1 M 10-12    14:23.8     3:05.2     7:12/M
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10             Reese Pena           Lubbock  TEXAS       9            
1 OA-F     14:24.3     3:05.8     7:12/M
11             Gabel Truong         Lubbock  TEXAS       16         
3 M 16-19    14:33.5     3:14.9     7:17/M
12             Adam Flores          Lubbock  TEXAS       50         
1 M 50-54    14:37.0     3:18.4     7:19/M
13             Samantha Manning     Lubbock  TEXAS       12          
2nd OA-F    14:50.5     3:32.0     7:25/M
14             Mitch Monroe         Lubbock  TEXAS       56         
1 M 55-59    14:53.6     3:35.0     7:27/M
15             Jordan Johnson       Abilene  TEXAS       14         
1 F 13-15    15:01.2     3:42.7     7:31/M
16             Jaxon Burnett        Lubbock  TEXAS       12         
2 M 10-12    15:04.9     3:46.4     7:32/M
17             Claire Simpson       Lubbock  TEXAS       12         
1 F 10-12    15:08.4     3:49.8     7:34/M
18             Rudy Ramirez         Lubbock  TEXAS       52         
2 M 50-54    15:18.3     3:59.8     7:39/M
19             Mahalia Delgado      Earth  TEXAS         12         
2 F 10-12    15:27.0     4:08.5     7:44/M
20             Grayson Hastings     Lubbock  TEXAS       9          
1 M  7- 9    15:37.2     4:18.7     7:49/M
21             Emma Lopez           Wolfforth  TEXAS     12         
3 F 10-12    15:38.1     4:19.6     7:49/M
22             Connie Waddell       Wolfforth  TEXAS     51         
1 F 50-54    15:39.7     4:21.1     7:50/M
23             Reese Turner         Lubbock  TEXAS       10         
3 M 10-12    15:41.4     4:22.9     7:51/M
24             Emily Holt           Lubbock  TEXAS       27         
1 F 25-29    15:41.9     4:23.4     7:51/M
25             Allyson Matthews     Lubbock  TEXAS       20         
1 F 20-24    15:48.4     4:29.9     7:54/M
26             Tyler Richardson     Lubbock  TEXAS       28         
1 M 25-29    15:49.4     4:30.9     7:55/M
27             Ricardo Flores Jr    Lubbock  TEXAS       41         
1 M 40-44    15:50.6     4:32.0     7:55/M
28             Jaiden Eaton         Lbk  TX              16         
1 F 16-19    15:51.3     4:32.7     7:56/M
29             Ashley West          Lubbock  TEXAS       27         
2 F 25-29    15:52.5     4:34.0     7:56/M
30             Brylie Corelis       Lubbock  TEXAS       16         
2 F 16-19    15:58.6     4:40.1     7:59/M
31             Kenny Powell         Lubbock  TEXAS       42         
2 M 40-44    16:02.7     4:44.2     8:01/M
32             Jill Simpson         Lubbock  TEXAS       38         
1 F 35-39    16:02.9     4:44.4     8:01/M
33             Jerry Morris         Lubbock  TEXAS       65         
1 M 65-69    16:11.7     4:53.2     8:06/M
34             Adam Salinas         Lubbock  TX          29         
2 M 25-29    16:12.9     4:54.3     8:06/M
35             Rebecca McCallister  Ransom Cnyn  TEXAS   33         
1 F 30-34    16:16.2     4:57.6     8:08/M
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36             Darrel McMillen      Lubbock  TEXAS       69         
2 M 65-69    16:16.3     4:57.7     8:08/M
37             Gonzalo Ramirez      Lubbock  TEXAS       60         
1 M 60-64    16:19.5     5:01.0     8:10/M
38             Chandler Norman      Lubbock  TEXAS       12         
4 M 10-12    16:30.5     5:12.0     8:15/M
39             Mindy Flores         Lubbock  TEXAS       37         
2 F 35-39    16:32.4     5:13.8     8:16/M
40             Janette Rangel       Lubbock  TEXAS       24         
2 F 20-24    16:37.5     5:18.9     8:19/M
41             Emily Espinoza       Lubbock  TEXAS       21         
3 F 20-24    16:38.9     5:20.4     8:19/M
42             Charisma James       Lubbock  TEXAS       16         
3 F 16-19    16:40.4     5:21.8     8:20/M
43             Saylor Corelis       Lubbock  TEXAS       11         
4 F 10-12    16:42.3     5:23.8     8:21/M
44             Zane Peña            Lubbock  TEXAS       16         
4 M 16-19    16:43.6     5:25.1     8:22/M
45             Kyden Corelis        Lubbock  TEXAS       14         
2 F 13-15    16:54.8     5:36.3     8:27/M
46             Brenna Mendoza       Earth  TX            16         
4 F 16-19    16:56.1     5:37.5     8:28/M
47             Lee Taylor           Lubbock  TEXAS       12         
5 M 10-12    16:56.1     5:37.5     8:28/M
48             Bethany Lowrie       Lubbock  TX          21         
4 F 20-24    16:58.3     5:39.8     8:29/M
49             Amanda Morris        Lubbock  TEXAS       24         
5 F 20-24    17:08.2     5:49.6     8:34/M
50             Joshua Truong        Lubbock  TEXAS       21         
1 M 20-24    17:23.6     6:05.1     8:42/M
51             Reagan Payne         Lubbock  TEXAS       16         
5 F 16-19    17:24.6     6:06.0     8:42/M
52             Macy Tapp            Lubbock  TEXAS       17         
6 F 16-19    17:24.8     6:06.3     8:42/M
53             Steph McVay          Lubbock  TEXAS       27         
3 F 25-29    17:30.8     6:12.3     8:45/M
54             Sydney Bacon         Lubbock  TEXAS       25         
4 F 25-29    17:32.8     6:14.3     8:46/M
55             Cooper Manning       Lubbock  TEXAS       9          
2 M  7- 9    17:47.5     6:28.9     8:54/M
56             Molly Manning        Lubbock  TEXAS       42         
1 F 40-44    17:50.8     6:32.2     8:55/M
57             Melissa Esquibel     Lubbock  TEXAS       44         
2 F 40-44    17:58.0     6:39.5     8:59/M
58             Ben Hudson           Lubbock  TEXAS       15         
2 M 13-15    18:03.4     6:44.9     9:02/M
59             Averi Duncan         Lubbock  TEXAS       9          
1 F  7- 9    18:11.6     6:53.0     9:06/M
60             Mary Ann Rinehart    Lubbock  TEXAS       52         
2 F 50-54    18:15.7     6:57.1     9:08/M
61             Arturo Reyes         Wolfforth  TEXAS     55         
2 M 55-59    18:17.4     6:58.9     9:09/M
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62             Dylan Stone          Hale Center  TEXAS   9          
3 M  7- 9    18:21.0     7:02.5     9:11/M
63             Fred Weber           Lubbock  TEXAS       65         
3 M 65-69    18:24.0     7:05.5     9:12/M
64             Sandra Mulsow        Lubbock  TEXAS       48         
1 F 45-49    18:24.6     7:06.1     9:12/M
65             Fred Constancio      Lubbock  TEXAS       63         
2 M 60-64    18:39.1     7:20.6     9:20/M
66             Angel Darden         Earth  TX            15         
3 F 13-15    18:41.3     7:22.8     9:21/M
67             Lance Ward           Lubbock  TEXAS       48         
2 M 45-49    18:42.8     7:24.3     9:21/M
68             Rainey Payne         Lubbock  TEXAS       14         
4 F 13-15    18:48.3     7:29.8     9:24/M
69             Jade Saddler         Lubbock  TEXAS       15         
5 F 13-15    18:49.9     7:31.3     9:25/M
70             Sarah Pena           Lubbock  TEXAS       35         
3 F 35-39    18:55.2     7:36.7     9:28/M
71             Tyler Trammel        Lubbock  TEXAS       37         
1 M 35-39    18:59.1     7:40.5     9:30/M
72             Bryleigh Norman      Lubbock  TEXAS       9          
2 F  7- 9    19:08.8     7:50.3     9:34/M
73             Jinna Norman         Lubbock  TEXAS       37         
4 F 35-39    19:10.1     7:51.6     9:35/M
74             Amber Stone          Hale Center  TEXAS   30         
2 F 30-34    19:13.0     7:54.5     9:37/M
75             Zane Horn            Lubbock  TEXAS       10         
6 M 10-12    19:16.3     7:57.7     9:38/M
76             Russ Horn            Lubbock  TEXAS       42         
3 M 40-44    19:16.5     7:58.0     9:38/M
77             Kaylee Preston       Lubbock  TEXAS       16         
7 F 16-19    19:45.1     8:26.6     9:53/M
78             Beth Burks           Lubbock  TEXAS       23         
6 F 20-24    19:57.0     8:38.5     9:59/M
79             Chase Clark          Earth  TEXAS         10         
7 M 10-12    20:00.5     8:42.0    10:00/M
80             Mariah Casares       Earth  TX            15         
6 F 13-15    20:15.0     8:56.4    10:08/M
81             Eli Paden            Slaton  TEXAS        9          
4 M  7- 9    20:49.3     9:30.7    10:25/M
82             Robbie Vittitow      Lubbock  TEXAS       33         
3 F 30-34    21:16.4     9:57.8    10:38/M
83             Daelyn Pena          Lubbock  TEXAS       7          
3 F  7- 9    21:20.6    10:02.1    10:40/M
84             Stacy Cain           Lubbock  TEXAS       43         
3 F 40-44    21:36.2    10:17.6    10:48/M
85             Ellianna Perez       Tahoka  TEXAS        11         
5 F 10-12    22:08.5    10:50.0    11:04/M
86             Lori Ware            Levelland  TEXAS     47         
3 F 45-49    22:14.0
87             Jim Thompson         Plainview  TEXAS     61         
3 M 60-64    22:27.7    11:09.2    11:14/M                 
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88             Mike Kelley          Lubbock  TEXAS       67         
4 M 65-69    22:43.0    11:24.5    11:22/M
89             Debby Roman          Lubbock  TEXAS       61         
1 F 60-64    22:45.9    11:27.3    11:23/M
90             Grace James          Lubbock  TEXAS       12         
6 F 10-12    23:37.1    12:18.6    11:49/M
91             Alex Lopez           Wolfforth  TEXAS     14         
3 M 13-15    23:37.9    12:19.4    11:49/M
92             Liz Covarrubias      Levelland  TEXAS     47         
2 F 45-49    24:15.0
93             Daniel Perez         Tahoka  TEXAS        7          
5 M  7- 9    24:41.6    13:23.1    12:21/M
94             Heather Devore       Lubbock  TX          35         
5 F 35-39    24:47.4    13:28.9    12:24/M
95             Jessica Alquist      Lubbock  TEXAS       31         
4 F 30-34    24:50.4    13:31.9    12:25/M
96             Amelia Littlefield   Lubbock  TEXAS       36         
6 F 35-39    25:04.8    13:46.2    12:32/M
97             Rick Rinehart        Lubbock  TEXAS       51         
3 M 50-54    25:06.6    13:48.0    12:33/M
98             Bill Felton          Lubbock  TX          81         
1 M 75-99    25:25.7    14:07.2    12:43/M
99             James Pratt          Lubbock  TX          74         
1 M 70-74    26:43.5    15:25.0    13:22/M
100            Richard Lampe        Lubbock  TX          72         
2 M 70-74    27:08.5    15:49.9    13:34/M
101            Artie Corelis        Lubbock  TEXAS       50         
3 F 50-54    27:49.2    16:30.7    13:55/M
102            Orfila Banda         Lubbock  TEXAS       61         
2 F 60-64    28:31.2    17:12.7    14:16/M
103            Marcelino Banda      Lubbock  TEXAS       63         
4 M 60-64    28:31.5    17:13.0    14:16/M
104            Christina Ramirez    Lubbock  TEXAS       30         
5 F 30-34    28:32.6    17:14.0    14:16/M
105            Yvette Perez         Tahoka  TEXAS        37         
7 F 35-39    28:34.4    17:15.8    14:17/M
106            Yvonne Banda         Lubbock  TEXAS       35         
8 F 35-39    28:41.0    17:22.5    14:21/M
107            Aubrey Calvert       Lubbock  TX          36         
9 F 35-39    31:24.7    20:06.2    15:42/M
108            Lisa Preston         Lubbock  TEXAS       42         
4 F 40-44    32:28.6    21:10.0    16:14/M
109            Ann Hodges           Wolfforth  TX        59         
1 F 55-59    32:32.2    21:13.7    16:16/M
110            James Bone           Lubbock  TEXAS       77         
2 M 75-99    34:12.6    22:54.1    17:06/M
111            Jarah Eaton          Lbk  TX              10         
7 F 10-12    35:44.8    24:26.2    17:52/M
112            Jamie Mendoza        Earth  TEXAS         43         
5 F 40-44    35:45.4    24:26.9    17:53/M
113            Jizelle Eaton        Lbk  TX              15         
7 F 13-15    35:45.8    24:27.2    17:53/M
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114            Debbie Johnson       Buffalo Spg Lk  TX   55         
2 F 55-59    35:45.8    24:27.2    17:53/M
115            Tommie Gressett      Lubbock  TEXAS       54         
4 F 50-54    35:45.9    24:27.3    17:53/M
116            Kim Ammons           Lbk  TX              50         
5 F 50-54    35:54.8    24:36.2    17:57/M
117            Jennifer Tavarez     Lbk  TX              39        
10 F 35-39    36:56.1    25:37.6    18:28/M
118            Vanessa Loza         Lbk  TX              46         
4 F 45-49    36:57.3    25:38.7    18:29/M
119            Haley Smith          Lbk  TX              12         
8 F 10-12    36:58.5    25:39.9    18:29/M
120            Zabdy Smith          Lbk  TX              40         
6 F 40-44    36:58.5    25:40.0    18:29/M
121            Tony Roman           Lubbock  TEXAS       64         
5 M 60-64    37:27.4    26:08.9    18:44/M
122            Ana De Hoyos         Levelland  TEXAS     69         
1 F 65-99    39:00.0    27:41.4    19:30/M
123            Josie Aleman         Lubbock  TEXAS       65         
2 F 65-99    40:28.1    29:09.6    20:14/M

HOT Dam 2016
5 MILE OVERALL
August 13, 2016

Place          Name                City                Age   Age 
Group Place   Total Time     Time Back    Total Pace
1              Isaac Placencia     Lubbock  TEXAS      25         
1 Top Fin       29:53.7                      5:59/M
2              Jett Buchanan       Lubbock  TEXAS      18            
2ND OA       31:36.5        1:42.8        6:19/M
3              Ret Taylor          Lubbock  TEXAS      15         
1 M 13-15       31:50.2        1:56.5        6:22/M
4              John Corelis        Lubbock  TEXAS      50         
1 M 50-54       32:26.4        2:32.7        6:29/M
5              Heath Pennell       Lubbock  TEXAS      48         
1 M 45-49       32:50.7        2:56.9        6:34/M
6              Joshua Leyva        Lubbock  TX         37         
1 M 35-39       33:17.6        3:23.9        6:39/M
7              Trent Early         Lubbock  TEXAS      27         
1 M 25-29       33:38.0        3:44.3        6:44/M
8              Megan Whitford      Midland  TEXAS      29         
1 Top FEM       33:44.4        3:50.7        6:45/M
9              Jeremy Pena         Lubbock  TEXAS      41         
1 M 40-44       33:56.4        4:02.7        6:47/M
10             Popcorn Leonard     Midland  TEXAS      55         
1 M 55-59       34:08.9        4:15.2        6:50/M
11             Martin Montalvo     Plainview  TX       51         
2 M 50-54       34:10.7        4:16.9        6:50/M
12             Jack Bailey         Lubbock  TEXAS      16         
1 M 16-19       34:20.4        4:26.6        6:52/M
13             Jayton Burnett      Lubbock  TEXAS      17         
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2 M 16-19       34:29.8        4:36.0        6:54/M
14             Andy Wilson         Ransom Cnyn  TEXAS  52         
3 M 50-54       34:47.1        4:53.3        6:57/M
15             Adrian Lock         Lubbock  TEXAS      35         
2 M 35-39       34:49.1        4:55.4        6:58/M
16             Damon West          Lubbock  TEXAS      36         
3 M 35-39       35:14.9        5:21.2        7:03/M
17             Lory Ioppolo        Lubbock  TEXAS      40          
2ND OA F       35:33.4        5:39.7        7:07/M
18             Tammy Elliot        Lbk  TX             47         
1 F 45-49       35:46.6        5:52.9        7:09/M
19             John Rushing        Lubbock  TEXAS      25         
2 M 25-29       35:48.2        5:54.4        7:10/M
20             Doyen Brinker       Lubbock  TEXAS      55         
2 M 55-59       35:49.1        5:55.4        7:10/M
21             Mark Woodfin        Lubbock  TX         54         
4 M 50-54       35:56.1        6:02.4        7:11/M
22             Alexander Chamales  Lubbock  TEXAS      18         
3 M 16-19       36:11.8        6:18.1        7:14/M
23             Cesar Amador        Earth  TX           16         
4 M 16-19       36:21.5        6:27.7        7:16/M
24             Allison Pennell     Lubbock  TEXAS      33         
1 F 30-34       36:31.1        6:37.4        7:18/M
25             Michaela Jansen     Lubbock  TX         43         
1 F 40-44       37:52.3        7:58.6        7:34/M
26             Joseph Wilson       Lubbock  TX         60         
1 M 60-64       38:36.8        8:43.1        7:43/M
27             Mike Humphrey       Lubbock  TEXAS      50         
5 M 50-54       38:40.5        8:46.8        7:44/M
28             Richard Akers       Lovington  NM       61         
2 M 60-64       39:22.4        9:28.7        7:52/M
29             Dan Preston         Lubbock  TEXAS      42         
2 M 40-44       39:26.0        9:32.3        7:53/M
30             Nathan Paden        Slaton  TEXAS       48         
2 M 45-49       39:52.5        9:58.8        7:58/M
31             Cole Martin         Lubbock  TEXAS      25         
3 M 25-29       40:28.7       10:35.0        8:06/M
32             Joe Kueser          Lubbock  TEXAS      54         
6 M 50-54       40:30.9       10:37.2        8:06/M
33             Kyle Beran          Midland  TEXAS      49         
3 M 45-49       40:57.5       11:03.8        8:11/M
34             Brooke Arenas       Earth  TX           16         
1 F 16-19       41:15.2       11:21.5        8:15/M
35             Bryttn Nutt         Earth  TX           15         
1 F 13-15       41:19.9       11:26.2        8:16/M
36             Mandy Satterwhite   Lubbock  TEXAS      38         
1 F 35-39       41:23.0       11:29.3        8:17/M
37             William Springer    Lubbock  TEXAS      15         
2 M 13-15       41:28.2       11:34.5        8:18/M
38             Chelsea Christopher Lubbock  TEXAS      26         
1 F 25-29       41:30.8       11:37.1        8:18/M
39             Kippi Buchanan      Lubbock  TEXAS      46         
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2 F 45-49       41:58.9       12:05.2        8:24/M
40             Mike Lemon          Lubbock  TEXAS      32         
1 M 30-34       42:01.4       12:07.7        8:24/M
41             Bobby Hooten        Lubbock  TEXAS      50         
7 M 50-54       42:16.5       12:22.8        8:27/M
42             Charles Rives       Amarillo  TEXAS     49         
4 M 45-49       42:19.8       12:26.1        8:28/M
43             Ed Price            Lubbock  TX         60         
3 M 60-64       42:27.0       12:33.3        8:29/M
44             Skyhlar Myers       Lubbock  TEXAS      14         
3 M 13-15       42:30.2       12:36.5        8:30/M
45             Leesa Price         Lubbock  TX         60         
1 F 60-64       42:53.1       12:59.4        8:35/M
46             Chad Price          Lubbock  TX         45         
5 M 45-49       42:54.6       13:00.9        8:35/M
47             David Reed          Lubbock  TEXAS      44         
3 M 40-44       43:07.7       13:14.0        8:37/M
48             Les Kinman          Lubbock  TEXAS      51         
8 M 50-54       43:12.0       13:18.2        8:38/M
49             Jeff Fisher         Wolfforth  TEXAS    40         
4 M 40-44       43:41.3       13:47.6        8:44/M
50             Amber Brown         Lubbock  TEXAS      24         
1 F 20-24       44:56.4       15:02.7        8:59/M
51             Tammy Mosteller     Levelland  TEXAS    32         
2 F 30-34       45:06.1       15:12.4        9:01/M
52             Jessica Martin      Lubbock  TEXAS      24         
2 F 20-24       45:16.0       15:22.3        9:03/M
53             Noah McDowell       Lubbock  TEXAS      15         
4 M 13-15       45:26.6       15:32.9        9:05/M
54             Carly Elzner        Lubbock  TEXAS      31         
3 F 30-34       45:42.1       15:48.4        9:08/M
55             Jerry Brito         Lubbock  TEXAS      52         
9 M 50-54       46:10.4       16:16.7        9:14/M
56             Scott Cain          Lubbock  TEXAS      54        
10 M 50-54       46:16.3       16:22.6        9:15/M
57             Wyatt Bailey        Lubbock  TEXAS      14         
5 M 13-15       46:45.3       16:51.6        9:21/M
58             Deloras Shubert     Midland  TEXAS      48         
3 F 45-49       47:02.5       17:08.8        9:24/M
59             Troy Pratt          Lubbock  TEXAS      50        
11 M 50-54       47:13.4       17:19.7        9:27/M
60             Jaime Lopez         Wolfforth  TEXAS    43         
5 M 40-44       47:29.8       17:36.1        9:30/M
61             Sharla Kinman       Lubbock  TEXAS      48         
4 F 45-49       47:32.9       17:39.2        9:30/M
62             Savannah Diedrich   Lubbock  TEXAS      23         
3 F 20-24       47:45.8       17:52.1        9:33/M
63             Sandra Saenz        Lubbock  TEXAS      41         
2 F 40-44       47:55.5       18:01.7        9:35/M
64             Toni Kirkes         Lubbock  TEXAS      25         
2 F 25-29       48:36.2       18:42.5        9:43/M
65             Pj Sullivan         Lubbock  TX         71         
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1 F 65-99       48:53.5       18:59.8        9:47/M
66             Ronnie Prigg        Lubbock  TEXAS      65         
1 M 65-69       49:06.4       19:12.7        9:49/M
67             Jaden Deleon        Earth  TX           16         
2 F 16-19       49:08.1       19:14.4        9:50/M
68             James Toney         Lubbock  TEXAS      58         
3 M 55-59       49:10.4       19:16.7        9:50/M
69             Joe Martin          Lubbock  TEXAS      56         
4 M 55-59       49:51.5       19:57.7        9:58/M
70             Deanna Duncan       Lubbock  TEXAS      41         
3 F 40-44       50:21.9       20:28.2       10:04/M
71             Kristina Van Allen  Lubbock  TEXAS      32         
4 F 30-34       50:22.9       20:29.2       10:04/M
72             Margaret Woodfin    Lubbock  TX         52         
1 F 50-54       50:23.9       20:30.2       10:05/M
73             David Weagraff      Arlington  TEXAS    56         
5 M 55-59       50:35.3       20:41.6       10:07/M
74             Hannah Crandall     Earth  TX           16         
3 F 16-19       50:47.1       20:53.3       10:09/M
75             Ellen Collins       Brownfield  TEXAS   52         
2 F 50-54       51:32.3       21:38.5       10:18/M
76             Terry Toney         Lubbock  TEXAS      54         
3 F 50-54       51:50.9       21:57.2       10:22/M
77             Terry Dalton        Lubbock  TEXAS      61         
4 M 60-64       52:17.2       22:23.4       10:27/M
78             Michael McDonald    Lubbock  TEXAS      67         
2 M 65-69       52:25.6       22:31.9       10:29/M
79             Heather Riley       Plainview  TEXAS    35         
2 F 35-39       52:36.7       22:42.9       10:31/M
80             Ronda Russell       Shallowater  TEXAS  46         
5 F 45-49       52:58.9       23:05.2       10:36/M
81             Tim Evans           Lubbock  TEXAS      44         
6 M 40-44       53:00.7       23:07.0       10:36/M
82             Bradley Smith       Lubbock  TEXAS      46         
6 M 45-49       53:22.3       23:28.6       10:40/M
83             Rachelle Lock       Lubbock  TEXAS      29         
3 F 25-29       53:23.9       23:30.2       10:41/M
84             Shawna Wilson       Shallowater  TEXAS  49         
6 F 45-49       55:13.1       25:19.4       11:03/M
85             Reeda York          Levelland  TX       53         
4 F 50-54       55:22.8       25:29.1       11:04/M
86             Abby Trevizo        Earth  TX           17         
4 F 16-19       55:45.6       25:51.9       11:09/M
87             Tatum Hood          Earth  TX           16         
5 F 16-19       55:45.7       25:52.0       11:09/M
88             Sabine Wohlschlag   Lubbock  TEXAS      23         
4 F 20-24       56:01.4       26:07.7       11:12/M
89             Claudia Ramos       Lubbock  TEXAS      31         
5 F 30-34       57:21.6       27:27.8       11:28/M
90             Jennifer Haddock    Lubbock  TEXAS      35         
3 F 35-39       57:21.7       27:28.0       11:28/M
91             Gorden Jenkins      Amarillo  TEXAS     75         
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1 M 75-99       57:24.8       27:31.1       11:29/M
92             Autumn Lass         Lubbock  TEXAS      30         
6 F 30-34       57:38.1       27:44.4       11:32/M
93             Frank Mendoza       Earth  TEXAS        49         
7 M 45-49       57:38.6       27:44.9       11:32/M
94             Maryann Schwertner  Wilson  TEXAS       53         
5 F 50-54       58:02.6       28:08.9       11:36/M
95             Benjamin Midkiff    Lubbock  TEXAS      34         
2 M 30-34       59:05.4       29:11.7       11:49/M
96             Kate Kueser         Lubbock  TEXAS      54         
6 F 50-54       59:09.2       29:15.5       11:50/M
97             Tina E Patrick      Lubbock  TEXAS      28         
4 F 25-29       59:12.0       29:18.3       11:50/M
98             Angie Bermea        Lubbock  TEXAS      52         
7 F 50-54       59:36.4       29:42.6       11:55/M
99             Joanne Rodriguez    Lubbock  TEXAS      53         
8 F 50-54       59:46.6       29:52.9       11:57/M
100            Jonathan Holmes     Lbk  TX             29         
4 M 25-29       59:47.6       29:53.9       11:57/M
101            Aimee Cloutier      Denton  TEXAS       26         
5 F 25-29     1:00:05.1       30:11.4       12:01/M
102            Ralph Wolf          Lubbock  TX         79         
2 M 75-99     1:00:40.0       30:46.3       12:08/M
103            Heidi Wilson        Ransom Cnyn  TEXAS  48         
7 F 45-49     1:03:05.9       33:12.2       12:37/M
104            Jonathan Botros     Lubbock  TEXAS      34         
3 M 30-34     1:03:29.2       33:35.5       12:42/M
105            Laura Pharis        Levelland  TEXAS    35         
4 F 35-39     1:05:38.1       35:44.4       13:08/M
106            Gabriela Saldana    Lubbock  TEXAS      53         
9 F 50-54     1:14:10.3       44:16.6       14:50/M
107            Jason Calvert       Lubbock  TX         37         
4 M 35-39     1:18:36.8       48:43.0       15:43/M
108            Kassandra Cauthorn  Lubbock  TEXAS      29         
6 F 25-29     1:24:15.2       54:21.5       16:51/M
109            Mars Bennett        Lubbock  TEXAS      53        
10 F 50-54     1:30:59.0     1:01:05.2       18:12/M
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